OMM PARNITHA 9600M

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country YOB Club Start 2500m Finish 9600m

1 1 1 ALL Male 129 GR ABANAZIOL - TAZIAPXHZ AAOYAAY - 0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:10:13(00:10:10) 0:36:45(00:36:43)
2 2 2 ALL Male 119 GR XAPHX BAPEAAL 0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:10:04(00:10:03) 0:38:34(00:38:32)
3 3 3 ALL Male 176 GR MIXAAHZ ZMYPIAQNOX 0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:10:32(00:10:29) 0:40:26(00:40:24)
4 4 4 ALL Male 123 GR MANQAHX INAKOZ 0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:10:48(00:10:44) 0:40:27(00:40:23)
5 5 5 ALL Male 190 GR rQProx XEINAAAKHZ 0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:11:18(00:11:10) 0:40:35(00:40:27)
6 6 6 ALL Male 181 GR BAXIAHZ XYTKOYNAX 0:00:05(00:00:00) 0:11:01(00:10:55) 0:41:26(00:41:20)
7 7 7 ALL Male 126 GR OQMAX FKOTKOPQXHX 0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:10:28(00:10:24) 0:42:33(00:42:28)
8 8 8 ALL Male 180 GR AGANAZIOX ZYTKOYNAZ 0:00:05(00:00:00) 0:11:07(00:11:02) 0:42:35(00:42:29)
9 9 9 ALL Male 150 GR MANATIQTHZ MHTZAKOX 0:00:00(00:00:00) 0:11:46(00:11:45) 0:43:02(00:43:01)
10 10 10 ALL Male 114 GR SOTIRIS STAMATOPOULOS 0:00:00(00:00:00) - 0:43:03(00:43:02)
11 1 11 ALL Male 103 GR ANTONY HADJIOANNOU 0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:11:24(00:11:16) 0:43:17(00:43:08)
12 12 12 ALL Male 164 GR TITOX MAXMNAPAKHX 0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:11:59(00:11:51) 0:43:26(00:43:18)
13 13 13 ALL Male 115 GR ATHANASIOS TSOTSO0S 0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:11:52(00:11:48) 0:43:29(00:43:24)
14 14 14 ALL Male 169 GR EQPT10X POYMEAIQTHX 0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:11:38(00:11:35) 0:44:01(00:43:58)
15 15 15 ALL Male 179 GR AGENTOYAHX XTAGYAAPAKHX 0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:11:38(00:11:32) 0:44:26(00:44:19)
16 1 16 ALL Female 200 GR VANESSA KOUSTAS 0:00:10(00:00:00) - 0:45:30(00:45:19)
17 2 17 ALL Female 206 GR ®QTEINH TAAANOIOYAQY 0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:11:45(00:11:39) 0:45:36(00:45:30)
18 16 18 ALL Male 142 GR MANNHX KONTOIOYNHX 0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:11:26(00:11:21) 0:45:37(00:45:32)
19 3 19 ALL Female 218 GR STEAAA MHTZAKOY 0:00:00(00:00:00) - 0:45:51(00:45:51)
20 17 20 ALL Male 133 GR AHMHTPHZ IQANNOBITZ 0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:12:03(00:12:02) 0:46:27(00:46:26)
21 18 21 ALL Male 121 GR MAPIOS. FAAANHE 0:00:06(00:00:00) - 0:46:39(00:46:32)
22 19 22 ALL Male 122 GR ANAPEAY TAANANOZ 0:00:05(00:00:00) - 0:46:40(00:46:34)
23 20 23 ALL Male 146 GR FANNHZ AEKANIAHZ 0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:11:59(00:11:56) 0:47:33(00:47:30)
24 21 24 ALL Male 144 GR AAEZANAPOX AAMIMAOYNAX 0:00:07(00:00:00) - 0:47:55(00:47:47)
25 22 25 ALL Male 148 GR ANTQNIOE MAAAHE 0:00:07(00:00:00) - 0:48:08(00:48:00)
26 23 26 ALL Male 189 GR EYAITEAOZ XAPTOOYAA= 0:00:00(00:00:00) 0:12:02(00:12:02) 0:48:32(00:48:31)
27 24 27 ALL Male 158 GR AAE=HS MANTAZHS 0:00:04(00:00:00) - 0:48:47(00:48:43)
28 25 28 ALL Male 108 GR APOSTOLOS KONTZIAS 0:00:09(00:00:00) - 0:48:50(00:48:41)
29 26 29 ALL Male 110 GR TASOS KOSTELIDIS 0:00:00(00:00:00) 0:12:02(00:12:01) 0:48:56(00:48:55)
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30
31
32
33
34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45

46

47

48
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49
50
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 170
Male 147
Female 201
Male 141
Male 152
Male 178
Male 135
Male 161
Male 104
Male 184
Male 174
Male 127
Male 171
Male 130
Male 124
Male 149
Male 116
Female 208
Male 165
Female 217
Male 102
Male 118
Female 204
Male 167
Female 209
Male 145
Female 202
Male 166
Female 224
Male 187
Male 160
Male 137

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

AITEAOZ ZAKKAZ
ANTQNIOX AOYT2ZHX
SAEDEH ZARABI
KQNXTANTINOZ KOAQNIAZ
AHMHTPHZ MIMAAAMATZIAY
IQANNHZ ZTAZINAKHX
METPOX KAAOYAHZ
MNQProz rAMnAreaprrioy
HOSSEIN HAMZEH
BAXIAHX TXIAMHZ

NIKOZ *APPHX

KAEANOHX T'PA®AKOZ
IOANNHX ZANAAAHX
MAYAOX AEYTEPAIOZ
AHMHTPHZ TKAABANHZ
TAX0Z MAPINOX
NIKOAAOZ AAEZIOY
KQNXTANTINA INAKOYMH
MAQProx NEAEKANAKHX
NIKOAETA MEAH

DENIS HADJILIADIS
FEQPI10X ANOXTOAOQOY
MANTQ AMNOZTOAOY
XAPHZ PAAAIOX

BANA I'TANNEA

BAZIAEIOX AAMITPAKAKHX
SAMANEH ZARABI
®ENTEPIKO MIETPA
MOXXOYAA ZI®GNAKH
KONZTANTINOX TXOKAX
2TE®ANOZ MAMAIEQPTIOY
AAE=HX KAPAGANAZOINOYAOX

YOB Club

Start
0:00:07(00:00:00
0:00:08(00:00:00
0:00:09(00:00:00
0:00:04(00:00:00
0:00:15(00:00:00
0:00:14(00:00:00
0:00:07(00:00:00
0:00:17(00:00:00
0:00:10(00:00:00
0:00:06(00:00:00
0:00:07(00:00:00
0:00:09(00:00:00
0:00:02(00:00:00
0:00:04(00:00:00
0:00:12(00:00:00
0:00:14(00:00:00
0:00:01(00:00:00
0:00:09(00:00:00
0:00:00(00:00:00
0:00:02(00:00:00
0:00:06(00:00:00
0:00:11(00:00:00
0:00:11(00:00:00
0:00:12(00:00:00
0:00:12(00:00:00
0:00:05(00:00:00
0:00:09(00:00:00
0:00:13(00:00:00
0:00:02(00:00:00
0:00:05(00:00:00
0:00:04(00:00:00
0:00:08(00:00:00

~ O~ Y VY Y Y Y~ Y~ Y V— V— V— VY ~— ~— ~— VY ~— ~— ~— ~—~ ~—~ —

Finish 9600m
0:48:57(00:48:50)
0:49:08(00:49:00)
0:49:08(00:48:59)
0:49:11(00:49:06)
0:49:14(00:48:58)
0:49:14(00:48:59)
0:49:18(00:49:10)
0:49:29(00:49:12)
0:49:53(00:49:43)
0:50:08(00:50:02)
0:50:37(00:50:30)
0:50:38(00:50:29)
0:50:40(00:50:37)
0:50:47(00:50:42)
0:51:27(00:51:15)
0:51:40(00:51:25)
0:52:35(00:52:33)
0:52:47(00:52:38)
0:52:54(00:52:54)
0:53:02(00:52:59)
0:53:46(00:53:40)
0:54:06(00:53:54)
0:54:06(00:53:54)
0:54:31(00:54:18)
0:54:31(00:54:19)
0:54:42(00:54:37)
0:54:51(00:54:42)
0:55:19(00:55:06)
0:55:36(00:55:34)
0:55:45(00:55:40)
0:56:21(00:56:17)
0:56:33(00:56:25)




Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

62
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64
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67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

52
53
11
54
55
12
56
57
13
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
14
15
16
69
17
70
18
71
72
73
74

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 140
Male 183
Female 221
Male 109
Male 128
Female 205
Male 155
Male 151
Female 113
Male 156
Male 143
Male 101
Male 301
Male 154
Male 105
Male 131
Male 185
Male 163
Male 153
Male 172
Female 225
Female 213
Female 223
Male 173
Female 215
Male 111
Female 203
Male 157
Male 132
Male 186
Male 188

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

KONZTANTINOX KITXANTAX
MANATIQTHZ TXEKOYPAX
ATTEAIKH NMETPOMOYAAKH
GIORGOS KORMPAKIS
>TAYPOZX N'PA®AKOX
XPIZTINA TABAAA

IMAQProx NIKOAAKOMOYAOZ
ZMYPIAQN MOYXTAKAZ
UGO ALESSANDRO PIOVAN
XPHXTOZ NTA®Ox

METPOX KOYAIANOX
GEORGIOS AGIATZIDIS
NONAME_2023 QQ__9600M_1
AGANAZI0Z NIKOAATAHE
PANAGIOTIS KARAMANOS
METPOX AIONYXOMNOYAOX
MAQProx TZIFAPIAAL
AOANAZIOZ MAMAGANAXIOY
NIKOAAOZ MINOY2I0x
®IAINTIOX XAPOIAIAHE
BAXIAIKH TZOYTH
KATEPINA EYAAIMQON
APETH 2APOTAIAQY
OAYZXEAX *APOTAIAHX
MAPINA KOYNAAH
GEORGIOS PANAGOPOULOS
>TAMATIA AOANAXOITOYAQY
XPHETOZ NTOTZIKAX
M'EQPI10X AOYTHX
AAE=ZANAPOZ TXIMIMAHZ
IOANNHX ®QTAKHZ

YOB Club

Start
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:04:55(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:07:45(00:00:00)

Finish 9600m
0:56:51(00:56:48)
0:57:16(00:57:11)
0:57:36(00:57:26)
0:58:44(00:58:38)
0:58:44(00:58:39)
0:58:47(00:58:41)
0:59:39(00:59:29)
1:02:04(01:01:59)
1:02:44(01:02:43)
1:02:57(01:02:46)
1:02:57(01:02:46)
1:02:57(01:02:47)
1:04:06(01:03:57)
1:05:01(01:04:52)
1:05:05(01:04:52)
1:06:12(01:06:06)
1:07:53(01:07:43)
1:08:11(01:08:01)
1:08:42(01:03:47)
1:09:39(01:09:24)
1:12:05(01:11:52)
1:12:06(01:11:52)
1:13:02(01:12:47)
1:13:05(01:12:49)
1:15:13(01:15:07)
1:15:13(01:14:53)
1:19:00(01:18:56)
1:19:14(01:19:13)
1:28:07(01:28:06)




